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Kind 2
16.78 m²

Kind 1
12.48 m²

Bad
9.45 m²

Schlafen
13.96 m²

Ankleide
4.27 m²

Galerie
8.88 m²

Grundriss Dachgeschoss

DFL DFLDFL

Wohnflächenberechnung

Schlafen            

Ankleide             

Kind 1                 

Kind 2                 

Galerie                

Bad                      

 
Gesamt:             

13.96 m²

  4.27 m²

12.48 m²

16.78 m²

  8.88 m²

  9.45 m²

 
65.82 m²


